

March 25th, 2025 - 2:00PM

Bid Tabulation Sheet

Marin County Office of Education: Walker Creek Ranch Roof Repair Project

Company	Total Base Bid	Addendum #1	Addendum #2	Addendum #3	Bid Bond	Sub-Listing	Non-Collusion Affidavit	Iran Contracting Act Certification	Bidders Questionnaire	CARB Certification	Project Warranty	Ranking
IFA Contractor Inc.	\$ 799,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
BEST Contracting services	\$ 1,020,400	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Stronger Building services	\$ 1,065,500	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓			
San Francisco Roofing services	\$ 888,500	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓			
Pioneer Contractors Inc.	\$ 1,003,200	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓			

(Pioneer)

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS

In compliance with the provisions of sections 4100 through 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code and any amendments thereto, each bidder shall set forth the name and location of place of business, California contractor license number and public works contractor registration number issued pursuant to Section 1725.5 of the Labor Code for each Subcontractor who will perform a portion of the Contract work in an amount in excess of 1/2 of 1 percent of the total contract price.

PORTION OF WORK	NAME	LOCATION	LICENSE #	DIR#
DEMO/Hazmat	Alliance Contracting	1777 Neptune rd, San Leandro	948348	1000002516
	Services, Inc.	CA 94577		

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS